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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-37002        0510 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37003        0515 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37007        0540 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 938] 36 WOODLAND ST - 36 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-37013        0604 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 120 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-37015        0612 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 319] TWINING - 194 MAPLE ST @ 173 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37017        0618 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 791] 176 WESTERN AVE - 176 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37046        0717 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37051        0731 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 749] SILVIA - 3 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37056        0740 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37066        0800 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37074        0817 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37179        1128 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37191        1201 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 910] 33 GREENWOOD ST - 33 GREENWOOD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37204        1224 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37277        1358 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 70 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37280        1401 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 757] DUNKIN' DONUTS - 21 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-37285        1414 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37303        1448 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 292] LEWIS - 184 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37331        1600 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 750] GUSTAFSON - 75 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-37338        1613 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 749] NATICK LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37354        1706 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37362        1716 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-37363        1722 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37368        1727 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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25-37397        1808 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 352] TIPTON - 22 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-37418        1844 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 67 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37447        1927 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37457        1951 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-61-AR
           Summons:    STALLWORTH-NOILE, QUENTIN L       
           Address:    41 DIVISION ST APT 1R   BROCKTON, MA
               Age:    32
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO

25-37498        2110 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-37521        2209 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37541        2337 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 03/04/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-37550        0003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-37560        0031 PD-Assist Other Agency No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 546] 38 FARM RD - 38 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-37578        0056 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 S MAIN ST @ 1 BARAKAT LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   4
  Dispatch Log  From: 03/03/2025  Thru: 03/09/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 03/10/2025

                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-62-AR
           Summons:    WECKWERTH EVANGELIST, KAIO H       
           Address:    360 FRANKLIN ST Apt. #5   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    18
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       WINDOW OBSTRUCTED/NONTRANSPARENT

25-37610        0127 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 206 WOODLAND ST @ 215 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-37667        0430 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-37679        0555 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

          Location:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-37689        0622 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-37742        0844 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-37775        0935 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37788        0958 PD-Animal Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] TRAIL BEHIND BULLARD - BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-37796        1013 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 215] 119 MAPLE ST - 119 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-37804        1027 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-37806        1036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 140 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-37828        1108 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LELAND DR
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-63-AR
           Summons:    FANGEL, RYAN JEFFREY       
           Address:    5 CHERYL RD   NATICK, MA
               Age:    20
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID

25-37829        1108 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37869        1244 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37871        1248 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-37912        1412 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37917        1416 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-37920        1419 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 292] LEWIS - 184 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-37954        1521 PD-Lost/Found Property Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 557] ROCKY NARROWS - S MAIN ST Apt. #FORRE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-37973        1600 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38005        1700 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38008        1705 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 914] 31 HUNTING LN - 31 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-38048        1753 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38090        1913 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 GOULDING ST W @ 55 WOODLAND ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-38095        1917 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 697] SLAVIN - 5 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38163        2136 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 215 WASHINGTON ST @ 206 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
         Refer To Arrest:      25SHE-64-AR
            Arrest:    PARNELL, KYLEE L       
           Address:    16 DAVID ST   HOLLISTON, MA
               Age:    24
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% C90 S24(1)(A)(1)
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S24(2)(A)
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * C90 S18

For Date: 03/05/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-38214        0033 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-38234        0101 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 270] 5 MAPLE ST - 5 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-65-AR
                        Juvenile Arrest
               Age:    16
           Charges:    USE MV WITHOUT AUTHORITY
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       JUNIOR OPERATOR OP 12:30-5 AM W/O PARENT
                       JUNIOR OPERATOR WITH PASSENGER UNDER 18

25-38308        0606 PD-Animal Complaint Could Not Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-38327        0718 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-38334        0732 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-34-AC
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-46-OF

25-38343        0800 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 223 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-38370        0901 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 202 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-38377        0918 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-38410        1032 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-38469        1157 PD-Disturbance Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 157] WILLOW TREE DRIVE - 265 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-38511        1355 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-38524        1412 PD-Larceny/Forgery/Fraud Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-47-OF

25-38540        1447 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 39] 15 CURVE ST - 15 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38563        1516 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 EVERETT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38605        1649 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38620        1714 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38622        1714 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] SHERBORN MARKET - 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38644        1743 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 78 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-66-AR
           Summons:    DORLEAN, SERGIO ROOJERRY       
           Address:    14 WOOLSON ST APT 2   MATTAPAN, MA
               Age:    27
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID C90 S23
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                       RED/BLUE LIGHT VIOLATION, MV * C90 S7E

25-38666        1829 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 401] SHERBORN FIRE DEPARTMENT - STATION 1 - 22 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-38676        1847 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 13 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-48-OF

25-38705        2000 PD-Assist Fire Department Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 67 WESTERN AVE @ 1 HARRINGTON RIDGE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-67-AR
           Summons:    TORRES SUAZO, CRISTIAN        
           Address:    12 READE ST   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    27
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID C90 S23

For Date: 03/06/2025  -  Thursday   

25-38901        0511 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-38902        0526 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-38910        0552 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 458] 18 MAPLE ST - 18 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-38973        0828 PD-Suspicious Activity Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-68-AR
           Summons:    BUCK, NATHANIEL JOHN       
           Address:    17 LELAND FARM RD   ASHLAND, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    TRASH, LITTER FROM MV
                       OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE, IMPROPER
                       MUNICIPAL BY-LAW OR ORDINANCE VIOLATION

25-39039        1011 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39043        1018 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39047        1022 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 697] SLAVIN - 5 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39057        1038 PD-Animal Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 401] SHERBORN FIRE DEPARTMENT - STATION 1 - 22 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-39072        1056 Health & Welfare Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 184 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39088        1117 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39089        1120 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39103        1137 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 464] 133 WESTERN AVE - 133 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39109        1150 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-39116        1200 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 316] KENNEDY - 122 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-39123        1216 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-39194        1405 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39205        1421 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 29 ELIOT ST @ 8 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39212        1422 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 6 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-39310        1731 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-39319        1751 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-39328        1757 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-39434        2338 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-39436        2340 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 45 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

For Date: 03/07/2025  -  Friday   

25-39446        0017 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 36 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-39513        0257 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-39530        0434 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-39540        0534 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-39545        0558 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-39555        0627 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 615] MATROSS/ANTONIOU - 51 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-39597        0843 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39662        0956 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PECKHAM HILL RD @ 10 GREAT ROCK RD WIRE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-39675        1018 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 134 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39679        1021 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 3 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-39690        1034 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-39708        1050 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-39780        1209 FD-Investigation (Outside) Merge: 25-39781 By: FAO49   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-39786        1213 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 699] 175 MAPLE ST - 175 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
   Original Call #:    25-39781

25-39903        1417 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-39969        1549 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 53] 181 WOODLAND ST - 181 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-39971        1550 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 173 WESTERN AVE @ 194 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-35-AC

25-39998        1643 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40003        1645 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 749] SILVIA - 3 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-40034        1733 PD-Vandalism Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 698] 8 MILL ST - 8 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40039        1758 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 27 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40050        1818 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40081        1930 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 24 BEAR HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-40093        2007 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40102        2025 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40172        2334 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-40173        2340 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-40178        2359 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

For Date: 03/08/2025  -  Saturday   

25-40182        0011 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-40184        0012 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-40190        0026 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-40254        0133 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
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25-40344        0755 PD-Animal Complaint Animal Control Notifed   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 268] SHERBORN COMMUNITY CENTER - 3 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-40360        0835 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-40369        0854 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 472] 127 WESTERN AVE - 127 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-40418        1014 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 314] LAW - 93 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-40438        1055 PD-Suspicious Activity Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-50-OF

25-40453        1128 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40485        1218 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 699] 175 MAPLE ST - 175 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-40492        1226 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40497        1239 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-40499        1250 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 WOODLAND ST @ 156 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-40502        1306 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-40661        1726 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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25-40670        1751 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-40710        1903 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-40714        1910 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-40726        1935 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 314] LAW - 93 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-40748        2040 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 11 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-40768        2124 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-40773        2147 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-70-AR
           Summons:    JESUS DA SILVA, PEDRO J       
           Address:    14 PINE ST   LOWELL, MA
               Age:    18
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

25-40807        2326 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-40809        2330 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-71-AR
           Summons:    HILAIRE, JHERRY        
           Address:    20 THORN ST Apt. #2   HYDE PARK, MA
               Age:    30
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION * C89 S4A

For Date: 03/09/2025  -  Sunday   

25-40937        0532 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-40989        0912 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 147 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-41003        0949 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 196] SPECK - 180 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-72-AR
           Summons:    POMAVILLA POMABILLA, JOHN JAIRON       
           Address:    63 DEPOT ST ST Apt. #1   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    24
           Charges:    UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

25-41009        1000 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 472] 127 WESTERN AVE - 127 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41021        1034 PD-911 Accidental Gone on arrival    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 58 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41024        1045 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-41029        1107 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 584] DODD - 210 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41091        1333 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 83 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41095        1346 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41140        1549 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41144        1600 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST @ 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41151        1611 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41154        1620 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41157        1629 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41172        1652 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
         Refer To Arrest:      25SHE-73-AR

25-41181        1715 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41189        1722 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41198        1736 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41230        1831 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 67 WESTERN AVE @ 1 HARRINGTON RIDGE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41236        1843 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 67 WESTERN AVE @ 1 HARRINGTON RIDGE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41238        1849 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41240        1901 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 9 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41244        1907 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 60 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41263        1958 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41271        2014 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 24 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-41282        2030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41291        2046 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41317        2140 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 31 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-41318        2150 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS


